
TONKOTSU RAMEN

TANTANMEN

BLACK PEPPER BEEF

DUCK CONFIT

CHICKEN TORI PAITAN

TANTAN CHICKEN

BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN

LAKSA CHICKEN

LAKSA SEAFOOD

TRUFFLE SALT & SEAWEED V

SPICY SIRACHA V

KIMCHI V

RAMEN

FRIES

SMALL
PLATES

ANY 3 SMALL
PLATES FOR £20

13.5

14

15.9

19

14

14

14

14

15.9

5.5

5.5

6.5

Creamy pork bone broth topped with chashu pork, soft boiled egg,
greens and toasted sesame seeds.

Rich spicy sesame broth, topped with chopped chashu pork, soft
boiled egg, vegetable & refreshing coriander.

Tender beef served in our signature tonkotsu & pepper spiced miso
broth.

Tender duck confit served in a rich pork broth with spicy tahini, a
soft-boiled egg, and fresh spring onion

A Japanese staple, served with creamy chicken broth, teriyaki
braised chicken, soft boiled egg & marinated wood ear mushroom.

Rich, spicy sesame chicken broth, topped with teriyaki chicken, soft
boiled egg and vegetables.

Creamy coconut Laksa curry broth, topped with chicken, sugar snap
peas, gem lettuce, spring onion & a whole egg.

Creamy coconut Laksa curry broth, topped with tempura squid,
prawns, sugar snap peas, gem lettuce, spring onion & a whole egg.

Pepper chicken broth topped with teriyaki braised chicken, soft
boiled egg and vegetables. 

CHOOSE YOUR FLAVOUR
SPICY TERIYAKI | SALT TOGARASHI     | SPICY SIRACHA MAYO     

WINGS

TOFU

CHICKEN KARAAGE 

7.5

7

7.5

PORK GYOZA

YASAI GYOZA V

SWEET POTATO CROQUETTES V

TAKOYAKI

7

6.5

7

8

MISO-GLAZED PORK BELLY

KARAAGE CHICKEN

VEGETABLE TEMPURA VG

AGADASHI TOFU VG

PRAWN TEMPURA 

“FISH & CHIPS”

8.5

8.5

9.9

8.5

9.9

9.9

Miso-glazed pork belly with rich red miso glaze, caramelised onion,
honey glaze and pickled daikon.

Crispy chicken thigh marinated in ginger & garlic, with soy, sesame &
truffle infused mayo.

Crispy seasonable vegetables delicately fried in tempura batter, served
with homemade dashi dipping.

Crispy silken tofu served with dashi dipping
sauce.

Crispy Ebi served with dashi dipping
sauce.

Tempura fish of the day with mille-feuille potato & Japanese style tartar
sauce.

EXTRA RAMEN NOODLES

WHOLE EGG

EXTRA CHASHU

EXTRA BEEF

EXTRA CHICKEN

EXTRA TOFU

3

2

3

5

3.5

3

豚骨
野菜

VG Vegetarian
V Vegan
Halal Options Available for ramens!

VEGAN TONKOTSU

VEGAN TAN

VEGAN YASAI

VEGAN CHICKEN

VEGAN TOFU

VEGAN RAMEN

 13.5

      13.5

13.5

14

14

A vegan twist on our famous tonkotsu, topped with wood ear
mushroom, bamboo shoots & shredded smoky facon.

Spicy rich vegan sesame broth base, served with facon and
fresh greens. Topped with spring onion & shredded red pepper.

Classic soy & truffle dashi broth, served with marinated
shiitake & wood ear mushroom.

Spin on our classic Toripaitan - miso & vegan infused broth
served with crispy vegan chicken & greens.

Classic tofu ramen with a dash of truffle oil. Miso vegan broth
topped with wakame seaweed, pak choi, snow peas & tofu.

SMALL BITES
CUCUMBER WAKAME SALAD V

KIMCHI V

EDAMAME V

4

4

4



KEIYOUSHI

KANBINA

WABI-SABI

SHOUGANAI

KATSURYOKU

SHINRINYOKU

JIYUU

COCKTAILS

WINES

SOFT
DRINKS

TEA

BEER

ASAHI

KIRIN ICHIBAN

MOCKTAILS
KANKIITSU KANKI

NATSU NO KAJITSU

TAIYO MARTINI

5.5

5.5

5.5

IZAKAYA WHITE

IZAKAYA RED

PROSECCO

GENAMAICHA GREEN

GUNPOWDER GREEN

ORANGE OOLONG SUPREME

8

8.5

8.8

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.9

19.6

19.6

22

4.5

5.5

3

3

3

Boozy lemonade - Inspired by Keiyoushi (nostalgia)
roku gin | limoncello | agave | soda

Grapefruit collins - Inspired by kanbina (hearing something pleasant)
roku gin | pamplemousse | gomme | lime | cranberry

Nagoya martini - inspired by wabi–sabi (imperfect beauty)
ketel 1 | midori | lemon | apple | aquafaba

Margarita - Inspired by shouganai (inevitability) 
caszcabel | cointreu | lemon | lime | agave

Espresso martini - Inspired by katsuryoku (vitality) 
espresso | ketel 1 | kahlua

Tokyo skyline - Inspired by shinrinyoku (to clear your head)
ketel 1 | cointreu | lime | cranberry | apple | aquafaba

Liberty and freedom
ketel 1 | pamplemousse | lime | gomme | prosecco

Bon Accord Lemonade, agave syrup & soda

Cranberry juice, gomme, lime, soda & apple

Passionfruit, lime, orange juice & soda

WHISKY
HIBIKI

YAMAZAKI

14

17

SAKE
OZEKI

KIKUSUI

DASSAI

9.8

27.6

35

GLASS BOTTLE
5.5

5.5

6.5

175ml

175ml

125ml

SINGLE
7.5

9

DOUBLE

175ml

300ml

300ml

COKE

DIET COKE

COKE ZERO

SPRITE

ALOE VERA

RAMUNE

BON ACCORD SODA

GRAPEFRUIT

LEMONADE

GINGER BEER

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

Japan’s favourite soft drink! Pop the ball with this fun, interactive &
refreshing soda!

Unlimited refills!

乾杯!

DESSERTS
MOCHI MIX & MATCH

PANNA COTTA

HOME BAKED JAPANESE

CHEESE CAKE

6.5

6.5

6.5

Choose from - STRAWBERRY | CHOCOLATE | COCONUT | MANGO

豚骨
野菜


