### RAMEN

VG Vegetarian V Vegan Halal Options Available for ramens!

<b>TONKOTSU RAMEN</b> Creamy pork bone broth topped with chashu pork, soft boiled egg, greens and toasted sesame seeds.	13.5
TANTANMEN (*)  Rich spicy sesame broth, topped with chopped chashu pork, soft	14
boiled egg, vegetable & refreshing coriander.  BLACK PEPPER BEEF   Tender beef served in our signature tonkotsu & pepper spiced miso broth.	15.9
DUCK CONFIT (*)  Tender duck confit served in a rich pork broth with spicy tahini, a soft-boiled egg, and fresh spring onion	19
CHICKEN TORI PAITAN  A Japanese staple, served with creamy chicken broth, teriyaki braised chicken, soft boiled egg & marinated wood ear mushroom.	14
TANTAN CHICKEN (**)  Rich, spicy sesame chicken broth, topped with teriyaki chicken, soft boiled egg and vegetables.	14
BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN (*) Pepper chicken broth topped with teriyaki braised chicken, soft	14
boiled egg and vegetables.  LAKSA CHICKEN  Creamy coconut Laksa curry broth, topped with chicken, sugar snap peas, gem lettuce, spring onion & a whole egg.	14
LAKSA SEAFOOD  Creamy coconut Laksa curry broth, topped with tempura squid, prawns, sugar snap peas, gem lettuce, spring onion & a whole egg.	15.9
豚骨 EXTRA RAMEN NOODLES WHOLE EGG EXTRA CHASHU EXTRA BEEF EXTRA CHICKEN EXTRA TOFU	3.
FRIES TRUFFLE SALT & SEAWEED V SPICY SIRACHA V & KIMCHI V	5.5 5.5 6.5

# SMALL PLATES

MISO-GLAZED PORK BELLY

ANY 3 SMALL PLATES FOR £20

8.5

MISU-GLAZED PURK DELLY	0.5
Miso-glazed pork belly with rich red miso glaze, caramelised onion, honey glaze and pickled daikon.	
KARAAGE CHICKEN	8.5
Crispy chicken thigh marinated in ginger $\&$ garlic, with soy, sesame $\&$ truffle infused mayo.	
VEGETABLE TEMPURA VG	9.9
Crispy seasonable vegetables delicately fried in tempura batter, served with homemade dashi dipping.	
AGADASHI TOFU VG	8.5
Crispy silken tofu served with dashi dipping sauce.	
PRAWN TEMPURA	9.9
Crispy Ebi served with dashi dipping sauce.	
"FISH & CHIPS"	9.9
Tempura fish of the day with mille-feuille potato & Japanese style tartar sauce.	
PORK GYOZA	7
YASAI GYOZA V	6.5
SWEET POTATO CROQUETTES V	7
TAKOYAKI	8
TAKOTAKI	J
CHOOSE YOUR FLAVOUR	
SPICY TERIYAKI   SALT TOGARASHI 🍖   SPICY SIRACHA MA	AYO 🧀
NINGS	7.5
TOFU	7
CHICKEN KARAAGE	7.5
SHII SINDH INANAACE	, .J



# **VEGAN RAMEN**

VEGAN TONKOTSU	13.5
A vegan twist on our famous tonkotsu, topped with wood ear mushroom, bamboo shoots & shredded smoky facon.	
VEGAN TAN	13.5
Spicy rich vegan sesame broth base, served with facon and fresh greens. Topped with spring onion & shredded red pepper.	
VEGAN YASAI	13.5
Classic soy & truffle dashi broth, served with marinated shiitake & wood ear mushroom.	
VEGAN CHICKEN	14
Spin on our classic Toripaitan - miso & vegan infused broth served with crispy vegan chicken & greens.	
VEGAN TOFU	14
Classic tofu ramen with a dash of truffle oil. Miso vegan broth	

## SMALL BITES

CUCUMBER WAKAME	SALAD V	4
KIMCHI V		4
EDAMAME V		4



# COCKTAILS

KEIYOUSHI Boozy lemonade - Inspired by Keiyoushi (nostalgia) roku gin   limoncello   agave   soda	8
KANBINA	8.5
Grapefruit collins - Inspired by kanbina (hearing something pleasant) roku gin   pamplemousse   gomme   lime   cranberry	
WABI-SABI	8.8
Nagoya martini - inspired by wabi–sabi (imperfect beauty) ketel 1   midori   lemon   apple   aquafaba	
SHOUGANAI 🔥	8.5
Margarita - Inspired by shouganai (inevitability) caszcabel   cointreu   lemon   lime   agave	
KATSURY0KU	8.5
Espresso martini - Inspired by katsuryoku (vitality) espresso   ketel 1   kahlua	
SHINRINYOKU	8.5
Tokyo skyline - Inspired by shinrinyoku (to clear your head) ketel 1   cointreu   lime   cranberry   apple   aquafaba	
JIYUU	8.9
Liberty and freedom ketel 1   pamplemousse   lime   gomme   prosecco	

# MOCKTAILS

KANKIITSU KANKI Bon Accord Lemonade, agave syrup & soda	5.5
NATSU NO KAJITSU Cranberry juice, gomme, lime, soda & apple	5.5
TAIYO MARTINI Passionfruit, lime, orange juice & soda	5.5



#### **BEER**

ASAHI		4	1.5
KIRIN	ICHIBAN	5	5.5

# **WINES**

	GLASS	DOTTLL
IZAKAYA WHITE 175ml	5.5	19.6
IZAKAYA RED 175ml	5.5	19.6
PROSECCO 125ml	6.5	22

CLVCC

SINGLE

R∩TTI E

**DOUBLE** 

# WHISKY

HIBIKI	7.5	14
YAMAZAKI	9	17

# SAKE

OZEKI 175ml	9.8
KIKUSUI 300ml	27.6
DASSAI 300ml	35



SOFT DRINKS	豚骨 野菜
COKE	2.8
DIET COKE	2.8
COKE ZERO	2.8
SPRITE	2.8
ALOE VERA	3.5
RAMUNE	
Japan's favourite soft drink! Pop the ball with this fun, interactive & refreshing soda!	3.5
BON ACCORD SODA	
GRAPEFRUIT	3.5
LEMONADE	3.5
GINGER BEER	3.5
TEA Unlimited refills!	
GENAMAICHA GREEN	3
GUNPOWDER GREEN	3
ORANGE OOLONG SUPREME	3
DESSERTS	

MOCHI MIX & MATCH

Choose from - STRAWBERRY   CHOCOLATE   COCONUT   MANGO	
PANNA COTTA	6.5
HOME BAKED JAPANESE	- • -
CHEESE CAKE	6.5

6.5